GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY
LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2266
ANSWERED ON:05.12.2014

PROFIT ACCRUED TO FARMERS TRADERS FROM EXPORT
Jadhav Shri Prataprao Ganpatrao

Will the Minister of COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has conducted any study regarding percentage of profit accrued to farmers and traders through export of various types of crops;

(b) if so, the details and the outcome thereof; and

(c) the reaction of the Government thereto?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY (INDEPENDENT CHARGE) (SMT. NIRMALA
SITHARAMAN)

a) The Department of Commerce has not conducted any such study in the recent past.

b) & c) Do not arise.
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